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Ne

10
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Full name of individuals or
legal entity

Kudbiev Sherzod Davlyatovich

Kudratov Laziz Shavkatovich

Nusurov Ismat Nusratovich

lleshov Otajon lleshovich

Mirzaakhmedov Odiljon

Anapiyayevich

Mirzamahmudov Jurabek

Tursunpulatovich

Temirov Odil Shukurovich

Korjikov Evgeniy Aleksandrovich

Tukhtaev Akobirjon Khakimovich

Ministry of Finance of the Republic
of Uzbekistan

«Navoiyazot» Joint Stock Company

«Farg’onaazot» Joint Stock
Company

«Maxam-Chirchig» Joint Stock
Company

«Ammofos-Maxam» Joint Stock
Company

«Jizzakh plastmassa» Joint Stock
Company

Location (residence)
(postal address) of an
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region, city, district)
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Person exercising the powers
of director (chairman of the
board)
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management board
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management board
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JSC
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JSC
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JSC
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JSC
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of Uzbekistan

«Navoiyazot» Joint Stock Company

«Farg’onaazot» Joint Stock
Company

«Maxam-Chirchig» Joint Stock
Company

«Ammofos-Maxam» Joint Stock
Company

«Jizzakh plastmassa» Joint Stock
Company

Location (residence)
(postal address) of an
affiliated person (state,
region, city, district)

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent, st. Istiklol, 29.

Republic of Uzbekistan, Navoi
region, Navoi, st. Navoi, 5

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Fergana region, Fergana, st.
U.Yusupov, 222

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent region, Chirchik,
st. Tashkent, 2

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent region, Almalik city,
industrial zone..

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Jizzakh region, Jizzakh, st.
Tashkent, 5.

The cause on which they
are recognized affiliated

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Person exercising the powers
of director (chairman of the
board)

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Date of
cause

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

07.01.2021

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001
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Full name of individuals or
legal entity

Kudbiev Sherzod Davlyatovich

Kudratov Laziz Shavkatovich

Nusurov Ismat Nusratovich

lleshov Otajon lleshovich

Mirzaakhmedov Odiljon

Anapiyayevich

Mirzamahmudov Jurabek

Tursunpulatovich

Temirov Odil Shukurovich

Korjikov Evgeniy Aleksandrovich

Tukhtaev Akobirjon Khakimovich

Ministry of Finance of the Republic
of Uzbekistan

«Navoiyazot» Joint Stock Company

«Farg’onaazot» Joint Stock
Company

«Maxam-Chirchig» Joint Stock
Company

«Ammofos-Maxam» Joint Stock
Company

«Jizzakh plastmassa» Joint Stock
Company

Location (residence)
(postal address) of an
affiliated person (state,
region, city, district)

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent, st. Istiklol, 29.

Republic of Uzbekistan, Navoi
region, Navoi, st. Navoi, 5

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Fergana region, Fergana, st.
U.Yusupov, 222

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent region, Chirchik,
st. Tashkent, 2

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent region, Almalik city,
industrial zone..

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Jizzakh region, Jizzakh, st.
Tashkent, 5.

The cause on which they
are recognized affiliated

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Person exercising the powers
of director (chairman of the
board)

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Date of
cause

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

07.01.2021

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001
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Full name of individuals or
legal entity

Kudbiev Sherzod Davlyatovich

Kudratov Laziz Shavkatovich

Nusurov Ismat Nusratovich

lleshov Otajon lleshovich

Mirzaakhmedov Odiljon

Anapiyayevich

Mirzamahmudov Jurabek

Tursunpulatovich

Temirov Odil Shukurovich

Korjikov Evgeniy Aleksandrovich

Tukhtaev Akobirjon Khakimovich

Ministry of Finance of the Republic
of Uzbekistan

«Navoiyazot» Joint Stock Company

«Farg’onaazot» Joint Stock
Company

«Maxam-Chirchig» Joint Stock
Company

«Ammofos-Maxam» Joint Stock
Company

«Jizzakh plastmassa» Joint Stock
Company

Location (residence)
(postal address) of an
affiliated person (state,
region, city, district)

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent, st. Istiklol, 29.

Republic of Uzbekistan, Navoi
region, Navoi, st. Navoi, 5

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Fergana region, Fergana, st.
U.Yusupov, 222

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent region, Chirchik,
st. Tashkent, 2

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent region, Almalik city,
industrial zone..

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Jizzakh region, Jizzakh, st.
Tashkent, 5.

The cause on which they
are recognized affiliated

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Person exercising the powers
of director (chairman of the
board)

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Date of
cause

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

07.01.2021

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001
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Kudbiev Sherzod Davlyatovich

Kudratov Laziz Shavkatovich

Nusurov Ismat Nusratovich

lleshov Otajon lleshovich

Mirzaakhmedov Odiljon

Anapiyayevich

Mirzamahmudov Jurabek

Tursunpulatovich

Temirov Odil Shukurovich

Korjikov Evgeniy Aleksandrovich

Tukhtaev Akobirjon Khakimovich

Ministry of Finance of the Republic
of Uzbekistan

«Navoiyazot» Joint Stock Company

«Farg’onaazot» Joint Stock
Company

«Maxam-Chirchig» Joint Stock
Company

«Ammofos-Maxam» Joint Stock
Company

«Jizzakh plastmassa» Joint Stock
Company

Location (residence)
(postal address) of an
affiliated person (state,
region, city, district)

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent, st. Istiklol, 29.

Republic of Uzbekistan, Navoi
region, Navoi, st. Navoi, 5

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Fergana region, Fergana, st.
U.Yusupov, 222

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent region, Chirchik,
st. Tashkent, 2

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent region, Almalik city,
industrial zone..

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Jizzakh region, Jizzakh, st.
Tashkent, 5.

The cause on which they
are recognized affiliated

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Person exercising the powers
of director (chairman of the
board)

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Date of
cause

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

07.01.2021

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001
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Full name of individuals or
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Kudbiev Sherzod Davlyatovich

Kudratov Laziz Shavkatovich

Nusurov Ismat Nusratovich

lleshov Otajon lleshovich

Mirzaakhmedov Odiljon

Anapiyayevich

Mirzamahmudov Jurabek

Tursunpulatovich

Temirov Odil Shukurovich

Korjikov Evgeniy Aleksandrovich

Tukhtaev Akobirjon Khakimovich

Ministry of Finance of the Republic
of Uzbekistan

«Navoiyazot» Joint Stock Company

«Farg’onaazot» Joint Stock
Company

«Maxam-Chirchig» Joint Stock
Company

«Ammofos-Maxam» Joint Stock
Company

«Jizzakh plastmassa» Joint Stock
Company

Location (residence)
(postal address) of an
affiliated person (state,
region, city, district)

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent, st. Istiklol, 29.

Republic of Uzbekistan, Navoi
region, Navoi, st. Navoi, 5

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Fergana region, Fergana, st.
U.Yusupov, 222

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent region, Chirchik,
st. Tashkent, 2

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent region, Almalik city,
industrial zone..

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Jizzakh region, Jizzakh, st.
Tashkent, 5.

The cause on which they
are recognized affiliated

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Person exercising the powers
of director (chairman of the
board)

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Date of
cause

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

07.01.2021

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001
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Full name of individuals or
legal entity

Kudbiev Sherzod Davlyatovich

Kudratov Laziz Shavkatovich

Nusurov Ismat Nusratovich

lleshov Otajon lleshovich

Mirzaakhmedov Odiljon

Anapiyayevich

Mirzamahmudov Jurabek

Tursunpulatovich

Temirov Odil Shukurovich

Korjikov Evgeniy Aleksandrovich

Tukhtaev Akobirjon Khakimovich

Ministry of Finance of the Republic
of Uzbekistan

«Navoiyazot» Joint Stock Company

«Farg’onaazot» Joint Stock
Company

«Maxam-Chirchig» Joint Stock
Company

«Ammofos-Maxam» Joint Stock
Company

«Jizzakh plastmassa» Joint Stock
Company

Location (residence)
(postal address) of an
affiliated person (state,
region, city, district)

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Tashkent city

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent, st. Istiklol, 29.

Republic of Uzbekistan, Navoi
region, Navoi, st. Navoi, 5

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Fergana region, Fergana, st.
U.Yusupov, 222

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent region, Chirchik,
st. Tashkent, 2

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Tashkent region, Almalik city,
industrial zone..

Republic of Uzbekistan,
Jizzakh region, Jizzakh, st.
Tashkent, 5.

The cause on which they
are recognized affiliated

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Member of the Supervisory
board

Person exercising the powers
of director (chairman of the
board)

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Person exercising the powers
of a member of the
management board

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Legal entity which owns 20 or
more percent of the shares of
JSC

Date of
cause

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

02.09.2020

07.01.2021

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001

13.03.2001
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